X concHIP

Fecha27/07/2013
Distancia 1500 Metros
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Absoluta Femenina

CRONOMETRAIJE CONCHIP

X TRAVESIA SANT ROC — Playa de I’Estanyé -

Dorsal Nombre

261
284
252
250
282
251
465
298
314
275
295
324
331
278
463
354
276
419
407
277
240
383
285
268
241
360
435
389
294
289
318
414
423
243
345
259
272
214
347
420
238
236
409

CAROLINA
MARINA
VICTORIA
MARIA

EVA
MARINA
PILAR
ANDREA
BEATRIZ
CRISTINA
CRISTINA
NOELIA
KAREM
VANESSA
NURIA
SARA

SARA
VICTORIA ISAB
BELéN
AMPARO
NEREA
DIANA
CARMEN
ANA
AMELIA
ANA
MARIA
PAULA
MARIA
CARMEN MARI
EVA

SAIDA
AMAYA

M2 CARMEN
EVA MARIA
MARINA
ROSA
ALEJANDRA
ANNA
GEMMA
ANGELA
ANA
MARTA

Apellidos
PRADAS MEDINA

DENIA

CATEGORIA
INFANTIL F

DOMENECH AZPITART INFANTIL F

PEREZ MORELL
FERRAIRO PERALES
HIDALGO MONZO
IVARS SANCHEZ
MARTI BRINES
FERNANDEZ CASTELL
PERIS MARI

LOPEZ SORIANO
ROMERO PECES
DIAZ HABAS

FAUS BALBASTRE
ORTEGA POLO

INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL F
MASTER FEM B
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
JUNIOR F
INFANTIL F
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A

BARRAGAaN MARTINEZ MASTER FEM B

MARTINEZ RAMOS
FERRAIRO FERRER
MONTALB&N RUIZ
SERRA RUIZ
DOLADER ANO
SEGUI SORIA
NICOLAS MELERO
MIQUEL PEREZ
LLORCA RODRIGUEZ
FUSTER ESCOLANO
FARAIG PENDAS
REBOLLO BEITIA
MADRID GALINDO
SANCHEZ AGUADO
MARMOL ROJAS
PERIS PUIG

PEREA PEIRO
BARROETA GARCIA
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
IBAREZ PEREZ
HERVAS MARTIN
MANSILLA BELLVIS
BREA ORENGO
JORRO DOMéENECH
SANGINGES SalZ
CLIMENT PENALVA
BAYDAL PASTOR
SEMPER CORTELL

MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
MASTER FEM B
JUNIOR F
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
INFANTIL F
INFANTIL F
MASTER FEM A
SENIOR F
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM C
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B

www.conchip.es

CLUB
CST-CST COSTA AZAHA
C. D. UNIVERSIDAD DE
NIE GANDIA

NIE GANDIA

CLUB NATACION AQUA
C.N. CALP

C.A. SAFOR CAFEMAX
CLUB NATACIO DENIA
C.N. BARRACUDAS TOR
C.N. BARRACUDAS TOR
CLUB NATACION SONS
INDEPENDIENTE
DELIKIA

CUATRO CAMINOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INELEC- C.T. SUECA
CLUB NATACIS SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION DENI
TRAGALEGUAS.ORG
INDEPENDIENTE

C.N. BARRACUDAS TOR
CLUB NATACION DIANI
NATACIO | ESPORTS GA
NATACIO PEGO

LOS SARDINILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB NATACION SONS
CLUB NATACION SONS
L'ALCUDIA TRIATLO
CLUB ATLETISME SAFO
CLUB TRIATLON LAS R
CLUB NATACIO RIBA-R
INDEPENDIENTE
L'ALCUDIA TRIATLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
#FREEOTEGI

CT CDM MONCADA

CN BENISSA
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo /in/100m

0:19:17 1,17
0:21:43 1,27
0:21:44 1,27
0:21:59 1,28
0:23:00 1,32
0:23:06 1,32
0:23:11 1,33
0:23:18 1,33
0:23:28 1,34
0:23:40 1,35
0:23:43 1,35
0:24:01 1,36
0:24:02 1,36
0:24:40 1,39
0:25:01 1,40
0:25:38 1,43
0:25:45 1,43
0:25:53 1,44
0:26:30 1,46
0:26:32 1,46
0:26:32 1,46
0:26:41 1,47
0:26:43 1,47
0:26:49 1,47
0:27:00 1,48
0:27:30 1,50
0:27:42 1,51
0:28:10 1,53
0:28:15 1,53
0:28:16 1,53
0:28:19 1,53
0:28:38 1,55
0:28:38 1,55
0:29:02 1,56
0:29:11 1,57
0:29:12 1,57
0:29:14 1,57
0:29:17 1,57
0:29:27 1,58
0:29:37 1,58
0:29:59 1,60
0:30:12 2,01
0:30:18 2,01
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

398
315
234
384
255
450
428
378
280
304
433
254
256
302
320
387
257
363
431
346
342
303
316
313

BLANCA
ESTER
CRISTINA
CARMEN
MARIA DEL PR
MABEL
MARIA LUZ
JOSEFINA
ANA

ARACELI

PEPA
VICENTA
MONICA
MARI CARMEN
JOANA
HENRIETTE
MAGENCIA
M2 LOLA
SANDRA
LLUCIA

ISI

MONTSE
ALBA

SOFIA

GARCIA BARULS
FERRUS PELLICER
NOGUERA GARCIA
GARCIA OLIVAS
OCARA MOLINA
SANSEGUNDO FERRA
LOPEZ CAPOTE
CARPIO SOLER
FUSTER MESTRE
BELTRAN GIL

SISCAR CERVERA
VAZQUEZ TOMAS
CAMPOS CAMPOS
COSTA BELTRAN
GREGORI GARCIA
WEEBER

PEREZ GIMENEZ
MONCHO ESTRUCH
GUITART DOMINGUIS
BORONAT MONFORT
FRANCISCO CORTéS
MASCARELL CLOQUEL
TALENS SALOM
SANCHEZ MARTINEZ

MASTER FEM B
SENIOR F

MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM D
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM B
MASTER FEM A
MASTER FEM A

www.conchip.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CT CDM MONCADA
INDEPENDIENTE
C.T. RIBA-ROJA
INELEC.C.T.SUECA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN. OLIVA

CLUB NATACIO SUECA
TONUS

C.T. RIBA-ROJA

C.T. RIBA-ROJA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
C.T. RIBA-ROJA
INDEPENDIENTE
TONUS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME SAFO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

0:30:25 2,02
0:30:40 2,03
0:30:56 2,04
0:31:19 2,05
0:31:21 2,05
0:33:51 2,15
0:34:08 2,17
0:34:11 2,17
0:34:15 2,17
0:35:23 2,22
0:35:28 2,22
0:35:53 2,24
0:35:53 2,24
0:35:56 2,24
0:38:32 2,34
0:38:38 2,35
0:38:40 2,35
0:38:41 2,35
0:38:46 2,35
0:38:50 2,35
0:38:50 2,35
0:39:31 2,38
0:39:36 2,38
0:45:32 3,02
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